Vertical Traveling Machining Center
We Also Provide You.......
HSHP Vertical machining Center
Linear Way Vertical machining
No 46, Sec 2, Yuetao Rd., Zhong Li City,
Tao Yuan County, 32053, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-4986182
FAX：886-3-4986003
2015.7.1000
Combination – Universal
Horizontal / Vertical
Machining Center
Box Way Vertical machining Center
TW-400HV
TW-500HV
TW-400HV
Specifications
Tool Shank & Pull Studs
Table Dimensions(mm) Max. Cutting Area(mm)
Machine Dimensions
BT-40#NAS-P40T-1
5
5
0
Æ495
Standard equipment : Optional Accessories :
· · ·
· Spindle chilling system · Water Gun · Safety switch on both door
· M30 Auto-power OFF · M-code Air blast · Disk Type Oil Skimmer
· Auto Lubrication system · Heat exchanger · CE Electrical
· Full enclosure Guard · Coolant system · Chain type Chip conveyor
· 10,000 RPM spindle Direct (H/V) · Rigid tapping · Auto tool length
· H/V-Arm type A.T.C. (24 tools) · Work lamp · Coolant Through Spindle
· Auger type Chip conveyor · Alarm tower · 12,000 RPM spindle Direct Drive
· Electrical / Machine manual · Tools & tool box · Air con. for electrical Cabinet
· Coolant chip flushing · External MPG · Scale / Rotary table Optical scale
O 0.001  Rotary table (400x400mm) Air Gun Transformer/stabilizer
· Specification and design characteristics Are Subject to change without Prior notice.
20
2
0
4
0
0
8
0
14
2
3
9
23
0
.5
400
70 70
8
0
8
0
8
0
TW-400HV
TW-400HV
Model TW – 400HV TW – 500HV
X Axis travel
Y Axis travel - Vertical
Z Axis travel - Vertical
Y Axis travel - Horizontal
Z Axis travel - Horizontal
Vertical Spindle center to column
Vertical Spindle nose to table top
Horizontal Spindle nose to table center
Horizontal Spindle center to table top
Table height from the floor
Table load capacity
Spindle nose (BT / CAT / DIN)
Spindle RPM (Vertical)
Spindle RPM (Horizontal)
Main motor (cont./ 30min)
A.T.C. Magazine for arm type  (H/V)
A.T.C. tool diameter
A.T.C. tool length
A.T.C. tool weight
Rapid traverse
Cutting feed
Positioning
Repeatability
Rotary table – Table top dimension
Rotary table – T-slots( wide× no.× pitch)
Rotary table – Speed reduction ratio
Rotary table – Min. indexing (degree)
Rotary table – Max. rotation speed
Rotary table – Positioning accuracy
Rotary table – Repeatability
Rotary table – Max. load
Coolant system
Lubrication system
Air pressure
Machine weight
Floor space ( L x W x H )
CNC controller
500 mm
500 mm
450 mm
450 mm
500 mm
655mm
125 -575 mm
125 -625 mm
75 -525 mm
1080 mm
350kg
650 mm
600 mm
450 mm
450 mm
600 mm
655mm
115 -565 mm
125 -725 mm
90 -540 mm
1090 mm
400kg
Bt40 / CAT40 / ISO40
75~10,000rpm (opt.12,000)
75~10,000rpm (opt.12,000)
7.5 / 11Kw (Direct Drive)
24/24 (opt. 24/40)
76 / 127 mm
250 mm
7 Kg
32 m / opt. 48m
1 ~ 15,000 mm
± 0.003 mm
± 0.002 mm
1: 120
O0.001
16.6
15"
± 4"
400 x 400 mm
14H7 x 5x 80 mm
500 x 500 mm
14H7 x 5x 100 mm
580 W
25 W
6Kg / cm² over
350Kg 400Kg
Fanuc 0i-MF / 32i-MB
8,500kg
2890x2689x2922 mm
9,050kg
3050x2689x2922 mm
Vertical Traveling Machining Center
We Also Provide You.......
HSHP Vertical machining Center
Linear Way Vertical machining
No 46, Sec 2, Yuetao Rd., Zhong Li City,
Tao Yuan County, 32053, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-4986182
FAX：886-3-4986003
2015.7.1000
Combination – Universal
Horizontal / Vertical
Machining Center
Box Way Vertical machining Center
TW-400HV
TW-500HV
TW-400HV